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SALON SERVICES

DESIGN SERVICES

Women (Wet/Dry) $45+
Men $25+
Children $20+
Blow Out $40+
Herbal Scalp Treatment $15

Chemistry Treatment $20+
Olaplex $30+
Straight Razor (neck hairline) $15+
Extensions By Consultation Only

COLOR SERVICE WITH HAIRCUT

Single Process $60+
Double Process $100+
Highlighting Services $75+
Gloss $40+
COLOR SERVICE WITHOUT HAIRCUT
Single Process $85+
Double Process $125+
Highlighting Services $100+

Gloss $65+

NAILS
Polish Change

Xpress Manicure
Xpress Pedicure
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
Add French

Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure

Paraffin Treatment

MAKE-UP

Full Application
Lash Enhancements

SPRAY TANNING
Spray Tan

Spray Tan - 3 pack
Spray Tan Touch Up

$14
$24
$35
$34
$55
$10
$45
$65
$10

$70
$20

$40
$105
$15



DEEP PORE CLEANSING
LeGrande Classique Facial S5

Deep Pore Cleansing, Restoring and Relaxing
Facial. For the face and for the back.

Soin Purete Facial $100
Deep Pore Cleansing & Balancing Facial for
Troubled Skin. For the face and for the back.

FLASH BEAUTY
Express Facial $70

Express Botanical Beauty Encounter.

ANTI-AGING

Advanced Optimizer Facial $130
3-Dimensional Lifting and Firming Facial.

Vital Elastine Facial $120

Smoothing/Restructuring & Rejuvenating
Anti-Wrinkle Facial.

SPECIALTY FOR MEN
Skin Fitness $115

Deep Pore Cleansing, Restoring, Relaxing
and Replenishing Treatment.

Power Moist $115
Llong Lasting, Deep Hydrating and
Replenishing Treatment.

Age-Defense $115
Time Defying Treatment.

Men Express $50
Healthy Glow Treatment.

BROWS

Eyebrow Tinting $25
Eyelash Tinting $35
Combo Brow/Lash $55

*All reservations must be cancelled or rescheduled at least 24 hours in advance or you will be

charged 50% of the appointment total. We thank you for your understanding!



SKIN CARE

BODY TREATMENTS
Yonka Phyto-Marine $175

Eliminates Cellulite, Reduces Water
Retention and Detoxifies Keeping Skin Firm,
Youthful and Rejuvenated.

*Packages Available Call for Details

Phyto Body Exfoliation $150

Exceptionally Gentle Exfoliation for Smooth, Silky,
Perfectly Hydrated Skin.

DEEP HYDRATING

Hydralessence Facial S$15
Llong Llasting Deep Hydrating Facial.

HAIR REMOVAL

Eyebrow
Lip

Chin

Full Face
Underarm
Half Arm
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Moderate Bikini
Brazilian
Back

Chest
Stomach
Feet/Hands

$20
$15
$15
$45+
$40+
$50+
$70
$60+
$90
$50
$75+
$70
$60+
$20+
$25+



CLASSIC MASSAGE

SWEDISH MASSAGE

Relaxation, Lymphatic Drainage
and Detoxification.

$105/$145/$175

50/80/105 MINUTES

PRENATAL

Relax Tense Muscles, Ease Sore Spots, and
Improve Circulation and Mobility.

$105/$145

SPECIALTY MASSAGE

MYOFACIAL - DEEP TISSUE THERAPY

Focuses On Realigning Deeper Layers of
Muscles and Connective Tissue.

$120/$155/5190

NEUROMUSCULAR MASSAGE

Soft Tissue Bodywork Promoting Healing of
Pain and Disorders.

$120/$155/5190
ATHLETES SPECIAL

Developed For Optimal Performance
and Recovery.

$120/$155/$190
ALLEGRIA HOT STONE THERAPY

Promotes Relaxation, Circulation and Leaves
You De-Stressed and Refreshed.

$135/$165

50/80/105 MINUTES

REFLEXOLOGY

Stimulation of Points on the Feet, Hands, or
Ears to Improve General Health.

25/50 Minutes $55/$90

COUPLES MASSAGE

Enjoy a treatment together! Price varies based
on the type of massage each person chooses.

0ff-Site Massage services are available Add $20 per person.
OffSite Chair Massage available for parties and special events!

*All reservations must be cancelled or rescheduled at least 24 hours in
advance or you will be charged 50% of the appointment fotal.
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