

Life · Style · Experience

www.theverve360.com

142 Sixth Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 412.471.1575

SALON SERVICES

DESIGN SERVICES		NAILS	
Women (Wet/Dry)	\$45+	Polish Change	\$14
Men	\$25+	Xpress Manicure	\$24
Children	\$20+	Xpress Pedicure	\$35
Blow Out	\$40+	Sp <mark>a Ma</mark> nicure	\$34
Herbal Scalp Treatment	\$15	Spa <mark> Pedi</mark> cure	\$55
Chemistry Treatment	\$20+	Add <mark>Frenc</mark> h	\$10
Olaplex	\$30+	Gel <mark>Manic</mark> ure	\$45
Straight Razor (neck hairline)	\$15+	Gel <mark>Pedic</mark> ure	\$65
Extensions By Consultation	n Only	Paraffin Treatment	\$10
COLOR SERVICE WITH HAIR	CUT	MAKE-UP	
Single Process	\$60+	Full Application	\$70
Double Process	\$100+	Lash Enhancements	\$20
Highlighting Services	\$75+	SPRAY TANNING	
Gloss	\$40+	Community Trans	\$40
COLOR SERVICE WITHOUT H	HAIRCUT	Spray Tan Spray Tan - 3 pack	\$40 \$105
Single Process	\$85+	Spray Tan Touch Up	\$15
Double Process	\$125+		
Highlighting Services	\$100+		
Gloss	\$65+		

SKIN CARE

SPECIALTY FOR MEN

LeGrande Classique Facial	\$115
Deep Pore Cleansing, Restoring and Re	laxing
Facial. For the face and for the back.	

Soin Purete Facial \$100

Deep Pore Cleansing & Balancing Facial for Troubled Skin. For the face and for the back.

FLASH BEAUTY

Express Facial \$70
Express Botanical Beauty Encounter.

ANTI-AGING

Advanced Optimizer Facial 3-Dimensional Lifting and Firming Facial.

Vital Elastine Facial \$120
Smoothing/Restructuring & Rejuvenating
Anti-Wrinkle Facial

· -	٠.,	٠	 •	 	•
Skin	Fitn	ess			

Deep Pore Cleansing, Restoring, Relaxing and Replenishing Treatment.	1
Power Moist Long Lasting, Deep Hydrating and Replenishing Treatment.	\$115
Age-Defense Time Defying Treatment.	\$115

\$115

Men Express	\$50
Healthy Glow Treatment	

BROWS

Eyebrow Tinting	\$25
Eyelash Tinting	\$35
Combo Brow/Lash	\$55

^{*}All reservations must be cancelled or rescheduled at least 24 hours in advance or you will be charged 50% of the appointment total. We thank you for your understanding!

SKIN CARE

BODY TREATMENTS		HAIR REMOVAL	
Yonka Phyto-Marine Eliminates Cellulite, Reduces Water	\$175	Eyebrow	\$20
Retention and Detoxifies Keeping Skin Firm,		Lip	\$15
Youthful and Rejuvenated.		Chin	\$15
*Packages Available Call for Details		Full Face	\$45+
Phyto Body Exfoliation	\$150	Underarm	\$40+
Exceptionally Gentle Exfoliation for Smooth,	Silky,	Half Arm	\$50+
Perfectly Hydrated Skin.		Full Arm	\$70
DEEP HYDRATING		Half Leg	\$60+
Hydralessence Facial	\$115	Full Leg	\$90
Long Lasting Deep Hydrating Facial.	4110	Moderate Bikini	\$50
		Brazilian	\$75+
		Back	\$70
		Chest	\$60+
		Stomach	\$20+
		Feet/Hands	\$25+



SWEDISH MASSAGE

Relaxation, Lymphatic Drainage and Detoxification. \$105/\$145/\$175

PRENATAL

Relax Tense Muscles, Ease Sore Spots, and Improve Circulation and Mobility. \$105/\$145

SPECIALTY **MASSAGE**50/80/105 MINUTES

MYOFACIAL - DEEP TISSUE THERAPY

Focuses On Realigning Deeper Layers of Muscles and Connective Tissue.

\$120/\$155/\$190

NEUROMUSCULAR MASSAGE

Soft Tissue Bodywork Promoting Healing of Pain and Disorders.

\$120/\$155/\$190

ATHLETES SPECIAL

Developed For Optimal Performance and Recovery.

\$120/\$155/\$190

ALLEGRIA HOT STONE THERAPY

Promotes Relaxation, Circulation and Leaves You De-Stressed and Refreshed. \$135/\$165

REELEXOLOGY

Stimulation of Points on the Feet, Hands, or Ears to Improve General Health.

25/50 Minutes \$55/\$90

COUPLES MASSAGE

Enjoy a treatment together! Price varies based on the type of massage each person chooses.

Off-Site Massage services are available Add \$20 per person.
Off-Site Chair Massage available for parties and special events!

*All reservations must be cancelled or rescheduled at least 24 hours in advance or you will be charged 50% of the appointment total.







Life · Style · Experience

www.theverve360.com

142 Sixth Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 412.471.1575